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       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : FRATONI CLARA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"82 12
:  2 : ROSSI BEATRICE             : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    28"97  9
:  3 : BRUGHIERI CAMILLA          : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    29"23  7
:  4 : CONFICCONI ANASTASIA       : 09 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    32"51  6
:  5 : FERRARI MARTA       : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"80  5
:  6 : MENGHI SOFIA               : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    35"14  4
:  7 : ANGELINI AURORA            : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    38"44  3
:  7 : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    38"44  3
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    17"58 12
:  2 : LANCIONI FRANCESCO         : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    18"53  9
:  3 : MAINARDI GIOVANNI          : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :   19"25  7
:  4 : LONGHI DAVIDE              : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    19"35  6
:  5 : PICCININI CRISTIAN         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    19"48  5
:  6 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    20"24  4
:  7 : FRATONI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    21"54  3
:  8 : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    23"02  2
:  9 : GROSSI LORENZO             : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    23"32  1
: 10 : BALDUCCI MARCO             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    23"37
: 11 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    23"62
: 12 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    23"72
: 13 : MENGHI LUCA        : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    24"07
: 14 : PAZZINI PIETRO             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    24"28
: 15 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"74
: 16 : PESARESI LORENZO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    24"84
: 17 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"58
: 18 : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    26"79
: 19 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    27"43
: 20 : BERTUZZI GIULIO            : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    32"59
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2     Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"16 12
:  2 : BELPERIO GIUSY             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    46"71  9
:  3 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    49"57  7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"28 12
:  2 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"58  9
:  3 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO       : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"76  7
:  4 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    49"68  6
:  5 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"55  5
:  6 : VINCIGUERRA MARCO          : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    59"02  4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE          Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"40 12
:  2 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"01  9
:  3 : PANZERI BENEDETTA          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :   39"41  7
:  4 : BIANCONI ALIDA             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"35  6
:  5 : ULQUINAKU ADRA             : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"75  5
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:  6 : CONTI FEDERICA             : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"23  4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI           Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CUCCHI FRANCESCO           : 04 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    33"80 12
:  2 : UGUCCIONI LORENZO          : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"16  9
:  3 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    37"15  7
:  4 : CRISTIANO ANTHONY         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"16  6
:  5 : ZANNJI LUIGI               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"64  5
:  6 : TONTI ALBERTO STEFANO      : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"74  4
:  7 : DELUCA LORENZO             : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    42"37  3
:  8 : FRATTINI MATTIA            : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    43"95  2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE               Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GIANNINI VITTORIA          : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    36"91 12
:  2 : DI CARMINE GAIA            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    37"74  9
:  3 : ORIOLI CATERINA            : 04 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    38"89  7
:  4 : CAMILLETTI GIULIA          : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    39"95  6
:  5 : BATTAGLINI VIRGINIA        : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    40"80  5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI              Codice: MQF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"08 12
:  2 : RACCHINI SIMONE            : 03 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    39"24  9
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI                Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"84 12
:  2 : NAVACCHIA LUCA             : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    29"57  9
:  3 : AMATI MATTEO               : 01 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    38"85  7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    34"45 12
:  2 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  34"69  9
:  3 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    35"42  7
:  4 : CATTALANI VITTORIA         : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    35"98  6
:  5 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"09  5
:    : COCULLA ARIANNA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    27"45 12
:  2 : NAVACCHIA MATTIA           : 97 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    28"34  9
:  3 : FREDUCCI LUCA     : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    30"34  7
:  4 : MONDAINI NICOLO            : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    30"85  6
:  5 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"51  5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ROSSI MARIKA               : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI          :    24"56 12
:  2 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 09 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    26"28  9
:  3 : BENINI SARA                : 09 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    26"78  7
:  4 : DE CECCO VITTORIA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  26"91  6
:  5 : PROVINI GINEVRA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"06  5
:  6 : BRUGHIERI CAMILLA          : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    29"16  4
:  7 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    30"38  3
:  8 : MORRI LUCIA                : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    31"38  2
:  9 : TOTTI LICIA                : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    32"40  1
: 10 : PEZZULO LUNA               : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    34"68
: 11 : AGOSTINI LUDOVICA          : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    38"20
: 12 : CECCHINI GIORGIA           : 10 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    40"14
:    : VERGINE FRANCESCA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CUCCHI GIACOMO             : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    21"64 12
:  2 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    22"15  9
:  3 : LONGHI DAVIDE              : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    22"40  7
:  4 : PAZZINI PIETRO             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA           :    23"13  6
:  5 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    23"31  5
:  6 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    23"84  4
:  7 : FRATONI ALESSANDRO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:   24"05  3
:  8 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"07  2
:  9 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"37  1
: 10 : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    24"88
: 11 : PAESANI GIULIO             : 09 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    25"37
: 12 : OLDANI THOMAS              : 10 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    25"66
: 13 : BERTUZZI FLAVIO            : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    26"96
: 14 : CALDAROLA GABRIEL          : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    27"80
: 15 : BIANCO SIMONE              : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    27"88
: 16 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    27"93
: 17 : TARQUINI ALESSIO        : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    28"08
: 18 : SENTINI LUDOVICO           : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    28"79
: 19 : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    29"44
: 20 : CUFFI GABRIEL              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"52
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    43"25 12
:  2 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    45"01  9
:  3 : GUERRINI SOFIA             : 07 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    47"58  7
:  4 : MARITATI COSTANZA          : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    49"58  6
:  5 : RINNINO ELENA              : 07 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    52"35  5
:  6 : BOCCHINI SILVIA            : 07 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    53"23  4
:  7 : CANGINI LETIZIA            : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    53"28  3
:  8 : SIROLI MARTINA             : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    54"68  2
:  9 : TRAETTA CHIARA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    54"98  1
: 10 : CIPRIANO LAURA             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"10
: 11 : GIUNTA MARGHERITA          : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    58"33
: 12 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    59"35
: 13 : SECCHI MATILDE         : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'00"14
: 14 : MULAZZANI EMMA             : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'01"36
: 15 : PAGLIARANI SARA            : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'01"82
: 16 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'02"80
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: 17 : EL MQADEM YASMINE          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'21"31
:    : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    41"11 12
:  2 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    42"38  9
:  3 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"72  7
:  4 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"65  6
:  5 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    48"45  5
:  6 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    49"51  4
:  7 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"01  3
:  8 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    50"43  2
:  9 : KOCEKU TOMMASO             : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    50"73  1
: 10 : VALZANIA LUCA              : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    51"78
: 11 : GESSI BRANDO          : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    51"84
: 12 : ROSSI LORENZO              : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"91
: 13 : CHIARUCCI FRANCESCO        : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    52"15
: 14 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    52"86
: 15 : BASCHIROTTO GIANMARIA      : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    53"43
: 16 : ANTIMI DIEGO               : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    57"38
: 17 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'01"72
: 18 : GESSI DIEGO                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'04"47
:    : DERMYSHI ALEKSANDER        : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    37"34 12
:  2 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"31  9
:  3 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"40  7
:  4 : BARDUCCI ERICA             : 05 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    39"64  6
:  5 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    43"08  5
:  6 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"91  4
:  7 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    45"82  3
:  8 : BONI GIULIA           : 05 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    46"63  2
:  9 : COCUZZA GIORGIA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    48"62  1
: 10 : CHERUBINI GABRIELLA        : 06 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    48"76
: 11 : RICO FRANCESCA             : 05 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    51"71
: 12 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    53"13
: 13 : DEL CONTE ELISA            : 05 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    53"34
: 14 : ALTINI MARIAVITTORIA       : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    53"48
: 15 : DE SANTIS VALENTINA        : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    57"84
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"70 12
:  2 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    37"50 9
:  3 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    38"05  7
:  4 : CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO        : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"59  6
:  5 : BOGA LORENZO               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    39"82  5
:  6 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"70  4
:  7 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    44"40  3
:  8 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    45"58  2
:  9 : BELOCCHI TOMMASO           : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    49"14  1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH MIA      : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"20 12
:  2 : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"72  9
:  3 : CAMPANA FEDERICA           : 03 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    39"02  7
:  4 : PEPOLI GIADA               : 03 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    40"78  6
:  5 : MONTESI MATILDE            : 03 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    42"06  5
:  6 : VERGNI ELENA               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI    :    43"55  4
:  7 : POP TALISA                 : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    43"56  3
:  8 : CALBUCCI ALICE             : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    46"30  2
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                 Codice: MQD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    29"57 12
:  2 : TELO' GIACOMO              : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"52  9
:  3 : CATRANI MATTEO             : 03 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    38"59  7
:  4 : VALMORI SIMONE             : 03 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    40"28  6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:    : ULQINAKU ENEA              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    35"58 12
:  2 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"60  9
:  3 : BEOTTI GIULIA              : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI :    39"08  7
:  4 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"35  6
:  5 : ERCOLANI LAURA             : 02 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"14  5
:  6 : ALUIGI CAMILLA             : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    53"70  4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MANCINI MICHELE            : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"87 12
:  2 : MONDAINI NICOLO            : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    35"10  9
:  3 : FABBRI FEDERICO            : 98 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    38"56  7
:  4 : FAVA NICOLAS         : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"72  6
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SIGNORINI AZZURRA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    25"37 12
:  2 : FRATONI CLARA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"15  9
:  3 : RENZI SOFIA                : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    28"25  7
:  4 : GORI GINEVRA               : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    28"55  6
:  5 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    30"52  5
:  6 : MORRI LUCIA                : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    32"23  4
:  7 : ROSSI BEATRICE             : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    36"34  3
:  8 : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    36"35  2
:  9 : MENGHI SOFIA               : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    37"24  1
: 10 : ZEDDA AURORA               : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    37"48
: 11 : PEZZULO LUNA               : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    43"62
: 12 : TOTTI LICIA                : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    46"15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : TOMASSINI LORENZO         : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    23"92 12
:  2 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"43  9
:  3 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    25"15  7
:  4 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    25"53  6
:  5 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    26"40  5
:  6 : MAINARDI GIOVANNI          : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    26"66  4
:  7 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"72  3
:  8 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    26"89  2
:  9 : BERTUZZI GIULIO            : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    27"99  1
: 10 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    28"32
: 11 : PASQUINI ANDREA            : 09 : POL.VALMAR               :    28"34
: 12 : ZANOTTI DIEGO              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    30"72
: 13 : ALBINI MATTIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"35
: 14 : RENZI GIOVANNI             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    32"96
: 15 : CALDAROLA GABRIEL          : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    33"69
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    45"51 12
:  2 : DELMONTE ASIA          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    48"85  9
:  3 : GUERRINI SOFIA             : 07 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    50"56  7
:  4 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"24  6
:  5 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    56"14  5
:  6 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"04  4
:  7 : DI BIAGIO PETRA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    58"11  3
:  8 : ESPOSITO GIORGIA           : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"22  2
:  9 : MOLARI CATERINA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    58"31  1
: 10 : ROCCHI REBECCA             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    59"18
: 11 : CAPPELLETTI ANNA           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI   :  1'00"52
: 12 : TRAETTA CHIARA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'00"70
: 13 : BARTOLI SOFIA              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'02"06
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"49 12
:  2 : MELFI PIETRO               : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    48"05  9
:  3 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"31  7
:  4 : PESCAGLINI DAVIDE          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"94  6
:  5 : STRINGARO FDERICO          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"64  5
:  6 : CORRADO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    52"74  4
:  7 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"92  3
:  8 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    52"93  2
:  9 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    53"68  1
: 10 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"95
: 11 : VINCIGUERRA MARCO          : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    58"01
: 12 : PERRONE ALESSANDRO         : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    58"46
: 13 : LAMBERTINI ZENO            : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    59"33
: 14 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'10"85
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"44 12
:  2 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"15  9
:  3 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"66  7
:  4 : SALTARELLI FRANCESCA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"84  6
:  5 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"18  5
:  6 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    47"42  4
:  7 : BIANCONI ALIDA             : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    48"99  3
:  8 : ANTONELLI GLORIA           : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"94  2
:  9 : GORI RACHELE               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    52"35  1
: 10 : ULQUINAKU ADRA             : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    53"39
: 11 : CONTI FEDERICA             : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    54"13
: 12 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    54"94
: 13 : MOLINARI GRETA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    56"84
:    : CEKA MELISSA               : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ANDRUCCIOLI DIEGO          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"60 12
:  2 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"95  9
:  3 : ZANNJI LUIGI               : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    44"12  7
:  4 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"37  6
:  5 : TONTI ALBERTO STEFANO      : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"52  5
:  6 : PEPOLI REY                 : 05 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    47"66  4
:  7 : VANNONI MICHELE            : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"75  3
:  8 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    49"94  2
:  9 : ERMETI ANDREA              : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    50"05  1
: 10 : QUARTA RAFFAELE            : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    53"98
:    : DE VECCHI NICOLO           : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                   Codice: FRR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"19 12
:  2 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"30  9
:  3 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    41"49  7
:  4 : ROSSELLI GIULIA            : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    42"91  6
:  5 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POL.VALMAR               :    43"79  5
:  6 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"56  4
:  7 : BATTAGLINI VIRGINIA        : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    45"83  3
:  8 : ORIOLI CARLOTTA            : 03 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    48"20  2
:  9 : SANTOLINI DENISE           : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    49"55  1
: 10 : SEBASTIANELLI EMMA         : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    51"87
: 11 : DI PALMA GAIA              : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    54"86
:    : MONTESI MATILDE            : 03 : ASD NUOTANDO             : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                  Codice: MQR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SPELTA DIMITRI             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"19 12
:    : CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI       : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                    Codice: MRR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PALADINI FILIPPO           : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    39"22 12
:  2 : ANTICOLI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    40"97  9
:  3 : ZIINO ROBERTO              : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    41"28  7
:  4 : FALCONE FRANCESCO          : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    42"03  6
:  5 : ULQINAKU ENEA              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"09  5
:  6 : GHINELLI GIOVANNI          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"19  4
:  7 : MORETTI RICCARDO           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"52  3
:  8 : OSIPOV DANIIL              : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    44"11  2
:  9 : BERTOZZI FRANCESCO         : 01 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    46"73  1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    37"64 12
:  2 : CATTALANI VITTORIA         : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    40"59  9
:  3 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"32  7
:  4 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"93  6
:  5 : CERRI CAMILLA              : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"00  5
:  6 : ROSSINI CATERINA           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    42"37  4
:  7 : LAERA GAIA                 : 01 : POL.VALMAR               :    43"44  3
:  8 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"50  2
:  9 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    48"18  1
: 10 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : D.L.F. RIMINI      :    48"69
: 11 : DE SIMONE ALICE            : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    55"26
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ALESSI LUCA                : 92 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    32"82 12
:  2 : MANCINI MICHELE            : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"20  9
:  3 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    37"58  7
:  4 : BRUSCHI DENISE             : 00 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    39"04  6
:  5 : TENTONI GIULIO             : 96 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    40"71  5
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SIGNORINI AZZURRA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    21"05 12
:  2 : ROSSI MARIKA               : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    21"37  9
:  3 : GORI GINEVRA               : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    22"31  7
:  4 : DE CECCO VITTORIA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    23"14  6
:  5 : VERGINE FRANCESCA          : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    25"04  5
:  6 : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 09 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    25"29  4
:  7 : CONFICCONI ANASTASIA       : 09 : ASD NUOTANDO     :    25"59  3
:  8 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"38  2
:  9 : RENZI SOFIA                : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    27"58  1
: 10 : BENINI SARA                : 09 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    28"71
: 11 : PROVINI GINEVRA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"17
: 12 : ANGELINI AURORA            : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    31"84
: 13 : AGOSTINI LUDOVICA          : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    32"67
: 14 : ZEDDA AURORA               : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    34"95
: 15 : CECCHINI GIORGIA           : 10 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    36"95
: 16 : PASQUINI CLARISSA          : 11 : POL.VALMAR               :    39"10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : PICCININI CRISTIAN : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    17"05 12
:  2 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    17"16  9
:  3 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    17"54  7
:  4 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    18"61  6
:  5 : CUCCHI GIACOMO             : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    18"62  5
:  6 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    19"45  4
:  7 : TOMASSINI LORENZO          : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI       :    19"85  3
:  8 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    20"19  2
:  9 : PESARESI LORENZO           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    21"08  1
: 10 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    21"94
: 11 : GROSSI LORENZO             : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    22"08
: 12 : LANCIONI FRANCESCO         : 09 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    22"86
: 13 : BERTUZZI FLAVIO            : 08 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    23"04
: 14 : RENZI GIOVANNI             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    23"10
: 15 : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 : POL.COM. RICCIONE        :    23"38
: 16 : PASQUINI ANDREA            : 09 : POL.VALMAR               :    23"62
: 17 : BALDUCCI MARCO             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    23"96
: 18 : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    24"11
: 19 : BIANCO SIMONE              : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    24"22
: 20 : ALBINI MATTIA    : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    24"29
: 21 : OLDANI THOMAS              : 10 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    24"78
: 22 : CUFFI GABRIEL              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    24"98
: 23 : TARQUINI ALESSIO           : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    25"03
: 24 : ZANOTTI DIEGO              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    25"52
: 25 : PAESANI GIULIO             : 09 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    26"81
: 26 : SENTINI LUDOVICO           : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    27"51
:    : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF.
:    : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"70 12
:  2 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    36"80  9
:  3 : BELPERIO GIUSY             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"57  7
:  4 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    39"37  6
:  5 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"50  5
:  6 : SEMPRINI ELISA             : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    40"12  4
:  7 : CAPPELLETTI ANNA           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    41"79  3
:  8 : DELMONTE ASIA     : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"21  2
:  9 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    45"55  1
: 10 : ROCCHI REBECCA             : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"53
: 11 : DI BIAGIO PETRA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    46"54
: 12 : ERCOLANI FEDERICA          : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    47"12
: 13 : ESPOSITO GIORGIA           : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    47"56
: 14 : BOCCHINI SILVIA            : 07 : ASD NUOTANDO           :    47"58
: 15 : GIUNTA MARGHERITA          : 08 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    47"67
: 16 : MARITATI COSTANZA          : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    48"17
: 17 : MOLARI CATERINA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :   48"62
: 18 : SIROLI MARTINA             : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    49"01
: 19 : MULAZZANI EMMA             : 08 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    49"32
: 20 : RINNINO ELENA              : 07 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    49"84
: 21 : CANGINI LETIZIA            : 08 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    50"84
: 22 : BARTOLI SOFIA              : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    51"62
: 23 : CIPRIANO LAURA             : 08 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    53"17
: 24 : BEN HAIMEUR DINA           : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    53"44
: 25 : PAGLIARANI SARA            : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"91
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: 26 : SECCHI MATILDE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    58"67
: 27 : EL MQADEM YASMINE        : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    59"27
:    : BENZI SELENE               : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            : SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"01 12
:  2 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    37"44  9
:  3 : LEONARDI LORENZO           : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"70  7
:  4 : DERMYSHI ALEKSANDER        : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    39"60  6
:  5 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"00  5
:  6 : CORRADO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    40"40  4
:  7 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    40"67  3
:  8 : MILAZZO ROSARIO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"14  2
:  9 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    41"25  1
: 10 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"58
: 11 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    41"67
: 12 : STRINGARO FDERICO          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"00
: 13 : ROSSI LORENZO              : 07 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"55
: 14 : BASCHIROTTO GIANMARIA      : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"93
: 15 : VALZANIA LUCA         : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    43"24
: 16 : ANTIMI DIEGO               : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    43"37
: 17 : KOCEKU TOMMASO             : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    43"59
: 18 : PERRONE ALESSANDRO         : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"66
: 19 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    43"97
: 20 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    45"35
: 21 : MANCINI LORENZO            : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"00
: 22 : CHIARUCCI FRANCESCO        : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    46"06
: 23 : GESSI BRANDO               : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    50"09
: 24 : MOULDI AIMN                : 07 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI  :    56"93
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE      Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    32"50 12
:  2 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    33"03  9
:  3 : CATENACCI PENELOPE         : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"11  7
:  4 : BARDUCCI ERICA             : 05 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    33"33  6
:  5 : COCCHI EMMA                : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"35  5
:  6 : CECCHINI NICOLE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"88  4
:  7 : EARDLEY ELENA MARIE        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"89  3
:  8 : CARLONI MARIA ELENA        : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"71  2
:  9 : GHINELLI VALENTINA         : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    35"08  1
: 10 : BRAVI EMMA                 : 06 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    35"16
: 11 : PANZERI BENEDETTA          : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    37"25
: 12 : SALTARELLI FRANCESCA       : 06 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"98
: 13 : BONI GIULIA                : 05 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    39"43
: 14 : AMATI ELISA                : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"64
: 15 : BENGHI VIOLA               : 06 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    42"13
: 16 : BENZI IRIS                 : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI   :    43"35
: 17 : MOLINARI GRETA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"70
: 18 : RICO FRANCESCA             : 05 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    44"46
: 19 : COCUZZA GIORGIA            : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    44"68
: 20 : CHERUBINI GABRIELLA        : 06 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    45"21
: 21 : CEKA MELISSA               : 06 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    46"97
: 22 : DE SANTIS VALENTINA        : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    47"42
: 23 : ALTINI MARIAVITTORIA       : 06 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    48"37
: 24 : DEL CONTE ELISA            : 05 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    48"56
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI       Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CUCCHI FRANCESCO           : 04 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    28"94 12
:  2 : UGUCCIONI LORENZO          : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    29"95  9
:  3 : DE VECCHI NICOLO           : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    30"37  7
:  4 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    30"82  6
:  5 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    31"83  5
:  6 : BOGA LORENZO               : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    32"59  4
:  7 : CAVIOLI MARCO              : 04 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"01  3
:  8 : BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"09  2
:  9 : CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO        : 05 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    33"22  1
: 10 : CRISTIANO ANTHONY          : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"14
: 11 : VANNONI MICHELE            : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"32
: 12 : PEPOLI REY                 : 05 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    34"79
: 13 : DELUCA LORENZO             : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    35"43
: 14 : HALILI KEVIN               : 05 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    35"50
: 15 : VANNUCCI SIMONE            : 05 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    36"28
: 16 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    37"79
: 17 : BELOCCHI TOMMASO           : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    39"11
: 18 : FRATTINI MATTIA            : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    39"36
: 19 : QUARTA RAFFAELE            : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    40"65
: 20 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    41"40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE           Codice: FRS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    29"87 12
:  2 : EARDLEY ELIZABETH MIA      : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    30"18  9
:  3 : GIANNINI VITTORIA          : 04 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    31"59  7
:  4 : MARCHEGGIANI OLIMPIA       : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"18  6
:  5 : FERRAGUZZI FRANCESCA       : 03 : POL.VALMAR               :    32"63  5
:  6 : PEPOLI GIADA               : 03 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    32"88  4
:  7 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"95  3
:  8 : ROSSELLI GIULIA            : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    33"53  2
:  9 : DI CARMINE GAIA            : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    33"69  1
: 10 : ORIOLI CATERINA            : 04 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    34"28
: 11 : LAERA GIULIA               : 04 : POL.VALMAR               :    34"34
: 12 : CAMPANA FEDERICA           : 03 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    35"05
: 13 : CAMILLETTI GIULIA          : 04 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    35"62
: 14 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    35"89
: 15 : ORIOLI CARLOTTA            : 03 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"91
: 16 : POP TALISA                 : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    37"42
: 17 : VERGNI ELENA   : 04 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    38"02
: 18 : SANTOLINI DENISE           : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    38"89
: 19 : SEBASTIANELLI EMMA         : 03 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    39"29
: 20 : CALBUCCI ALICE             : 04 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    40"38
: 21 : DI PALMA GAIA              : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    42"09
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI          Codice: MQS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"26 12
:  2 : CATRANI MATTEO             : 03 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    33"38  9
:  3 : VALMORI SIMONE             : 03 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    34"57  7
:  4 : RACCHINI SIMONE            : 03 : ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT    :    34"58  6
:    : SPELTA DIMITRI             : 03 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI            Codice: MRS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"10 12
:  2 : NAVACCHIA LUCA             : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    26"57  9
:  3 : ANTICOLI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    29"60  7
:  4 : FALCONE FRANCESCO   : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    30"45  6
:  5 : GHINELLI GIOVANNI          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    30"57  5
:  6 : PALADINI FILIPPO           : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    31"55  4
:  7 : MORETTI RICCARDO           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    32"23  3
:  8 : OSIPOV DANIIL              : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    32"25  2
:  9 : ZIINO ROBERTO              : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    33"70  1
: 10 : BERTOZZI FRANCESCO         : 01 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    35"51
: 11 : AMATI MATTEO               : 01 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    35"84
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE          Codice: FSS2        Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    29"98 12
:  2 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    31"45  9
:  3 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    32"50  7
:  4 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    33"50  6
:  5 : PLACIDI SARA               : 00 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    33"54  5
:  6 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"64  4
:  7 : LAERA GAIA                 : 01 : POL.VALMAR               :    33"78  3
:  8 : BEOTTI GIULIA              : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    34"73  2
:  9 : CERRI CAMILLA    : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"89  1
: 10 : ERCOLANI LAURA             : 02 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    34"93
: 11 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    35"35
: 12 : ROSSINI CATERINA           : 01 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    36"13
: 13 : COCULLA ARIANNA            : 02 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    36"31
: 14 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    37"29
: 15 : DE SIMONE ALICE            : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    39"94
: 16 : ALUIGI CAMILLA             : 00 : SPORT VILLAGE PESARO     :    44"13
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI           Codice: MSS2 Vasca 25m
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
:  1 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    25"09 12
:  2 : FAVA NICOLAS               : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    25"73  9
:  3 : ALESSI LUCA                : 92 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    25"84  7
:  4 : NAVACCHIA MATTIA           : 97 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    26"86  6
:  5 : DELLAROSA FEDERICO         : 92 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :    27"26  5
:  6 : BRUSCHI DAVIDE             : 97 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    27"59  4
:  7 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    27"94  3
:  8 : BARDUCCI MARCO             : 99 : ASD NUOTANDO             :    27"96  2
:  9 : TENTONI GIULIO     : 96 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    29"23  1
: 10 : BRUSCHI DENISE             : 00 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    30"20
: 11 : FABBRI FEDERICO            : 98 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :    31"50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------



9° Trofeo città di Cattolica
Domenica 19 Marzo 2017

http://andreini.altervista.org 13

Classifica Societ…
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz
  1)  006  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO        559      18  16   5
  2)  002  GARDEN RIMINI                    384       8   7   9

3)  008  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA              170       7   4   3
  4)  003  D.L.F. RIMINI                    158       2   3   4
  5)  001  ASD NUOTANDO                     138       3 -   4
  6)  011  SALVAMENTO RIMINI                115 -   4   5

7)  010  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI            88       2   2   4
  8)  004  POL.COM. RICCIONE                 73       1   2   3
  9)  005  POL.VALMAR                        69       1 -   2
 10)  009  SPORT VILLAGE PESARO              57       1   2   1
 11)  012  GENS AQUATICA                     44 -   1   1
 12)  007  ASD AMICO DELLO SPORT             40 -   1 -


